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Active Project

Pipeline Project

5

#
Project / 

Portfolio

Renewable 

Energy

Distance to 

Port (Km)

Spare Port 

Capacity 

(Mtpa)6

1
MetalloInvest 
(Russia)

2
Rest of 
Canada4

3 S11D 

4
Champion 
Iron 7

5 Simandou2,5

6 Iron Bridge

7 Central Eyre3

8 Minas Rio 

9 Samarco

10
LKAB 
(Sweden)

11 CSN (Brazil) 

12 Sino Iron

Both Active/
Pipeline

3

975

525

463

690

Est. Reserves 
+ Resources 
Scale (Bn MT)

2
4

6

7

8 12

135

60

148

29

9

1

525

429

800+

525

NA

NA1

440

500
11

10

Infrastructure 
availability

Est. 
Marketable 
Reserves 
(Bn MT) 3

5

1
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